
THE BATHROOM COLLECTION
A leading collection of bathroom and shower ranges
offering quality, innovation and value for money



TTeerrmmss  &&  CCoonnddiittiioonnss
1. Claims for shortages or non-delivery of goods 
must be made within 24-hours of receipt, 
otherwise claims cannot be entertained.

2. Claims for damages must be made in writing 
within 72 hours of receipt. However smashed 
products or items in severely damaged boxes will 
not be collected for credit once signed for as 
received in good condition.

3. All products must be carefully checked prior to 
installation as installation is considered as 
acceptance of quality, size, style and specification.

4. In the event of a guarantee claim relating to the 
performance of the product, the liability of 
Qualitex is limited to replacing the product 
supplied and does not extend to consequential 
loss or damage arising from a defective product 
or installation.

5. All prices and specification details are subject to 
change without prior notice. Photographic sets 
will sometimes include props and only the items 
listed are included in the price quoted.

6. All orders are accepted subject to availability and 
all delivery dates are approximate. No liability for 
failure to supply can be accepted by Qualitex 
Supplies or our Showrooms.

7. Qualitex guarantees to replace any faulty 
products free of charge within 12 months of 
purchase following inspection and with 
presentation of proof of purchase (subject to terms).

8. All product guarantees are subject to our full terms 
and conditions of sale and requires installation by a 
suitably qualified installer in accordance with the 
fitting instructions.

9. The product guarantee will be invalid if it has been 
modified, misused, neglected, wilfully or accidently 
damaged or not maintained, cleaned or cared for.

10. The guarantee applies to the original purchaser 
only and is not transferable without agreement in 
writing.

• Exclusions & conditions apply to most Lifetime 
Guarantees.

• All measurements are shown in mm, width x 
depth/projection x height.

• Do not allow bathroom furniture to be subjected to 
direct contact with liquids including water splashes 
without drying off the surface.

Qualitex Supplies was incorporated in October 1990 in
Aylesford, Kent by Managing Director Duncan
Andrews, as a general bathroom distributor and
remains privately owned with a strong family feel.

In 1998, the company decided to develop our own
exclusive product ranges for the UK and created QX
Bathroom Products, as a brand and trademark.

The QX product range has included Royo Furniture
and Plexicor baths for more than ten years, but now
features a full complement of QX sanitaryware, towel
rails, shower products and brassware.

The Qualitex reputation for supplying quality, tried
and tested products at affordable prices, is one of the
reasons behind the success story, which has seen sales
of £235 million since the company opened.

Qualitex have two regional distribution centres
providing 100,000 square feet of stock, generally
available for next day delivery from a fleet of 19
delivery vehicles, and over 75 employees, including
after� sales service staff, to help and advise you.

We want consumers to be pleased with their purchase
and recommend our products and services to their
friends and relations.

We feel extremely confident that you will find our
products and services everything that you would
expect from a market leader

CCeennttrraalliisseedd  SSaalleess  aanndd  CCuussttoommeerr
SSeerrvviiccee  DDeeppaarrttmmeenntt::

TTeell::  0011662222  7799  0000  1111
FFaaxx::  0011662222  7799  0000  2222

European quality and design available
nationwide through quality independent
bathroom retailers and showrooms.

Spares and After Sales Service Hotline:
To ensure any spares requests are dealt with quickly
and efficiently, please contact our After Sales Service
Manager direct on 01622 79 39 67

NOTE: QX images must not be used without written approval and specific terms agreed
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Carmen
1200 x 700 seated
1600 x 700
1700 x 700 gripped
1700 x 750 gripped
1800 x 800

Elegancia
1700 x 700
1700 x 800
1700 x 800 skirted
1800 x 800
1800 x 800 skirted
1900 x 900

Vantage
1700 x 700
1800 x 800

Art Deco
1700 x 700

Hadrian
Cottage
1700 x 700

Olivia
1700 x 700 gripped

Royale
1700 x 750

Mirabelle
1700 x 750
1800 x 800

Princess
1800 x 800

Prince, King
1800 x 900
1900 x 900

Elegancia
Shower
Bath
1700 x 750
(850 max)  

Discovery
Shower
Bath
1700 x 700
(870 max)

Henley
1700 x 750

Henley Offset
1700 x 750

Jenna
1700 x 795
1700 x 795
skirted

Andorra
1570 x 795
1770 x 795
both available
skirted

Perla
1800 x 1530

Solo
1050 x 1050

Contura
1490 x 1490

Colorado 
1400 x 1400

Elegancia
Corner
1600 x 9000

Oregon
1850 x 850

Romeo
1500 x 750
1700 x 750

Diana
1600 x 740
1700 x 750 

Aston
1700 x 800

Harmony
1800 x 800

Opal
1700 x 840

California
1500 x 700
1700 x 700

Vermont
1500 x 700
1700 x 700

Carolina
1200 x 700
1400 x 700
1500 x 700
1600 x 700
1700 x 700

Virginia
1700 x 700
1700 x 800

Eden
1700 x 700
1700 x 800

s
u

pe
rspe

c s
u

pe
rspe

c

s
u

pe
rspe

c

s
u

pe
rspe

c

s
u

pe
rspe

c

s
u

pe
rspe

c

s
u

pe
rspe

c

s
u

pe
rspe

c

s
u

pe
rspe

c

s
u

pe
rspe

c s
u

pe
rspe

c

Bath Overheads

Kansas
1700 x 750

Duke
1650 x 740
1750 x 800  

Icon
1750 x 830
1900 x 830

Cornell
1650 x 790

Warwick
1700 x 740

Oxford
1700 x 750

Harvard
 1700 x 750

Stanford
1700 x 750

Arizona
1700 x 700
1800 x 800

Montana
1500 x 700
1600 x 700
1700 x 700

Nevada
1700 x 800
1800 x 800

Alaska
1700 x 700
1700 x 800
1800 x 800

New Ascent Superspec Options Available • See p92-95 for New Ascent Superspec Baths
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THE BATHROOM COLLECTION

Bradford             0330 119 2489     sales.bradford@howarth-timber.co.uk            WF15 8ER

Bury                    0330 119 3219     sales.bury@howarth-timber.co.uk                  BL9 6AQ

Dartford              0330 119 2459     sales.dartford@howarth-timber.co.uk             DA1 1BN

Derby                  0330 119 2629    sales.derby@howarth-timber.co.uk                 DE1 3QT

Dewsbury            0330 119 2499    sales.dewsbury@howarth-timber.co.uk           WF13 2AF

Leeds                  0330 119 3119     sales.leeds@howarth-timber.co.uk                 LS9 0RA

London               0330 119 2429     sales.london@howarth-timber.co.uk              SE4 2LY

Malton                0330 119 3129     sales.malton@howarth-timber.co.uk              YO17 6BT

Manchester         0330 119 3199     sales.manchester@howarth-timber.co.uk        M4 5HD

Mansfield            0330 119 2619     sales.mansfield@howarth-timber.co.uk          NG19 7JG

Newcastle           0330 119 2569     sales.newcastle@howarth-timber.co.uk          ST5 1AW

Sale                    0330 119 3169     sales.sale@howarth-timber.co.uk                   M33 6LB

Scunthorpe          0330 119 2549     sales.scunthorpe@howarth-timber.co.uk        DN15 6XH

Tottenham           0330 119 2469     sales.tottenham@howarth-timber.co.uk          N17 6RA

For further information email:
info@howarth-timber.co.uk

Visit our comprehensive website: 
www.howarth-timber.co.uk

HOWARTH PLUMBING & HEATING APPROVED CENTRES ARE AVAILABLE AT
THE BELOW HOWARTH TIMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES BRANCHES:

PRODUCTS FROM THIS CATALOGUE CAN ALSO BE ORDERED AT THE 
BELOW HOWARTH TIMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES BRANCHES:

Due to a policy of continual product development, Howarth Timber Group Limited reserves
the right to alter any of the information given in this publication without prior notice.
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A leading collection of bathroom and shower ranges
offering quality, innovation and value for money
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Accrington          0330 119 3269    sales.accrington@howarth-timber.co.uk      BB5 0DN

Ashton               0330 119 3189    sales.ashton@howarth-timber.co.uk           OL7 0AG

Barnsley             0330 119 2599    sales.barnsley@howarth-timber.co.uk         S75 2BL

Blackburn           0330 119 3239    sales.blackburn@howarth-timber.co.uk       BB1 3EE

Brighouse           0330 119 2419    sales.brighouse@howarth-timber.co.uk       HD6 1PE

Burnley              0330 119 3229    sales.burnley@howarth-timber.co.uk          BB10 1RZ

Corby                 0330 119 2639    sales.corby@howarth-timber.co.uk              NN18 8ET

Darwen              0330 119 3259    sales.darwen@howarth-timber.co.uk          BB3 2ES

Grimsby             0330 119 2559    sales.grimsby@howarth-timber.co.uk          DN32 9BA

Harrogate          0330 119 3139    sales.grimsby@howarth-timber.co.uk          DN32 9BA

Oldham             0330 119 3179    sales.oldham@howarth-timber.co.uk          OL1 3LJ

Rochdale            0330 119 3209    sales.rochdale@howarth-timber.co.uk        OL16 2AA

Thorne               0330 119 2539    sales.thorne@howarth-timber.co.uk            DN8 5DY

Wakefield           0330 119 2589    sales.wakefield@howarth-timber.co.uk       WF1 5DW

York                   0330 119 3159    sales.york@howarth-timber.co.uk               YO26 4ZH
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